Form No. PDS UIZ.01.1
A04031
HOLD COOL
HEAT
OFF
EVOLUTION™ SYSTEM
ZONE
Evolution™ Zone Control

*
—2—
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
SYSTX BB UIZ 01
Evolution System
Bryant
Packaged Quantity
UIZ — Zone User Interface Deluxe
4ZC — Damper Control Module
NIM — Network Interface Module
SAM — System Access Module
A04025
WALL
0.375
0.983
A04026
WALL
0.375
1.346
A04023
3.560 3.560
7.392
6.000
DIMENSIONS
Recessed Mount
Surface Mount
RRS — Remote Room Sensor
LBP — Large Back Plate
GRP — Green ABCD Connector
—3—
PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION
Compatible Products
• 355MAV
• 315(A/J)AV
• FE Fan Coil
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions: See drawing
Appearance: Plastic, white color, textured
Electrical Characteristics/Communication
Input Volts/Amps 24 vac.
Each device in the Evolution System has a four-pin connector labeled ABCD.
It is recommended that the following color code be used when wiring each device:
A — Green = Data A
B — Yellow = Data B
C — White = 24VAC (Com)
D — Red = 24VAC (Hot)
Environmental Requirements:
Operating Temperature/Relative Humidity: